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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Company:
Copyright:
Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

labubu 1

Dinha Ponto cruz

Claudia

largura e altura em pontos:
Aida 14, White

80w X 60h Stitches

14 Count, 14.51w X 10.89h cm

Number Color

| B [ I 2] ()] [ =

T T L T N T 6 T L T L T A O T S T

Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor

1

28
235
2388
291
337
403
848
1064
4146
9159

Snow White
Carnation Med DK
Charceoal Grey Med
Canary Yellow LT
Canary Yellow DK
Terra Cotta Med LT
Black

Blue Mist

Teal LT

Flesh Med LT
Glacier Blue
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Pattern Name: labubu 2

Designed By: Dinha Ponto cruz

Company : Claudia

Copyright: largura e altura em pontos:
Fabric: Aida 14, White

TOw X ©0h Stitches
12.70w X 10.89h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

il | 2 Anchor
) 2 Anchor
hd 2 Anchor
s 2 Anchor
i) [x] 2 Anchor
I N 2 Anchor
N ] 2 Anchor
B 2 Anchor

1

14
15
185
187
337
403
4146

Snow White

Antigue Rose LT
Antique Rose Med LT
-ea Green LT

Sea Green Med

Terra Cotta Med LT
Black

Flesh Med LT



